:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10230791

Oct 22, 2024 - 10:43 (UTC)

In epoch 319,712 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1264519 - 0.019310251 ETH®
50.84 USD

2 1264520 - 0.019326110 ETH®
50.88 USD

3 1264521 - 0.019287504 ETH®
50.78 USD

4 1264522 - 0.019260077 ETH®
50.70 USD

S 1264523 - 0.019287203 ETH®
50.78 USD

6 1264524 - 0.019285591 ETH®
50.77 USD

7 1264525 - 0.019287246 ETH®
50.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10230791
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/319712
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264519
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264520
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264521
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264522
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264523
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264524
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264525

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1264526

1264527

1264528

1264529

1264530

1264531

1264532

1264533

1264534

Validator Id

404501

Amount

- 0.019301874
50.81 USD

- 0.019286704
50.77 USD

- 0.019305672
50.82 USD

- 0.019281091
50.76 USD

- 0.019296565
50.80 USD

- 0.019342453
50.92 USD

- 0.019282931
50.77 USD

- 0.019303232
50.82 USD

- 0.019288403
50.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.047206918
124.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264526
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264527
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264528
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264529
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264530
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264531
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264532
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264533
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264534
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/404501

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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